Connectivity
The MDO4000B contains a number of ports which can be used to connect
the instrument to a network, directly to a PC, or other test equipment.
Two USB host ports on the front and two USB host ports on the rear
enable easy transfer of screen shots, instrument settings, and
waveform data to a USB mass storage device. A USB keyboard can
also be attached to a USB host port for data entry.
Rear USB device port is useful for controlling the oscilloscope remotely

Datasheet
30   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
MDO4000B family
MDO4014B-3 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope with (4) 100 MHz analog channels, (16) digital channels, and (1) 3 GHz spectrum analyzer input
MDO4034B-3 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope with (4) 350 MHz analog channels, (16) digital channels, and (1) 3 GHz spectrum analyzer input
MDO4054B-3 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope with (4) 500 MHz analog channels, (16) digital channels, and (1) 3 GHz spectrum analyzer input
MDO4054B-6 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope with (4) 500 MHz analog channels, (16) digital channels, and (1) 6 GHz spectrum analyzer input
MDO4104B-3 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope with (4) 1 GHz analog channels, (16) digital channels, and (1) 3 GHz spectrum analyzer input
MDO4104B-6 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope with (4) 1 GHz analog channels, (16) digital channels, and (1) 6 GHz spectrum analyzer input
Standard accessories
Probes
≤ 500 MHz models TPP0500B, 500 MHz bandwidth, 10X, 3.9 pF. One passive voltage probe per analog channel.
1 GHz models TPP1000, 1 GHz bandwidth, 10X, 3.9 pF. One passive voltage probe per analog channel.